Karta produktu: Angular contact ball bearing 7309

Warianty produktu

Index

Angular contact ball bearing 7309
7309-MTM

VERVO

product code: 7309-MTM
product ean: 5907772118122

d [mm]

D [mm]

B [mm]

nosnosc¢ dynam. [N]
nosnosc¢ stat. [N]

Waga [kgl

Price

Product prices will become visible after signing in.

Generate : 2026-01-20

VErvao

45
100
25
55100
37100
0,970



	Karta produktu: Angular contact ball bearing 7309
	Warianty produktu


